Balance available : 376107302

PageNo:3/4

DDO Maker DDO Checker

Drawing & oisourfurter
Ministry of Tribal A{fairs

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi
Cheque Drawint D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Drccarl far urrmanr af Rs. lin res Ru ^66. iF rr,^r,,l.l . 2720000^ (Twenty-Seven Lakhs Twenty Thousand
Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

PageNo:4/4

PUBTIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

passed for oavment of Rs.(in fieuresl/{Rupees in words) : 27200001- (Twenty-Seven Lakhs Twenty Thousand

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of {0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.
b) Unspent balance from this grant wilt be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.2720000f(Rupees Twenty Seven lakh Twenty Thousand Only) for disbursement to the
grantee institution through Elecronic transfer directly to Indian Institute Of lnformation
Technology Chittoor in their Bank Account No. 39645350089 in State Bank oflndia, Branch
at Sri City Mallavaripalem Branch and IFSC Code SBIN00I6527.